

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.7249 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	02.04.2026	<u>DEV,J</u> There is no representation for the petitioners. The learned counsel appearing for the respondents sought time to file counter-affidavit. Post on 23.04.2026. _____ DEV, J KPV	